Product specifications
Eaton SPD160480D2K
Catalog Number: SPD160480D2K
Surge Protection Device, SPD series, 160 kAIC, 480V delta
(3W+G), Standard feature package, NEMA 1 enclosure, External
side mount, 640 L-G, 640 L-L operating voltage
General specifications
Eaton SPD series surge protection
device
SPD160480D2K
786685327969
9.5 in 3.45 in
5.4 in 3.5 lb
15 year UL 1449
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Surge protection device
Standard feature package
Standard feature package
480V delta (3W+G)
NEMA 1
External side
160 kAIC
640 L-G, 640 L-L
SPD
Resources
Eaton’s SPD Series (Sidemount Versions) Product Aid
Eaton's Volume 3—Power Distribution and Control Assemblies
Eaton SPD Series - For Mounting External To Electrical Distribution
Equipment
Eaton’s SPD Series (Sidemount Versions) Data Sheet
Eaton Specification Sheet - SPD160480D2K
Type
Special features
Accessories
Voltage rating
Enclosure
Mounting Method
Interrupt rating
Operating voltage
Series
Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets